
 80 
 30 

 3
0 

 9 

 116 
 122 

 9
6 

 131 

PART CODE MATERIAL FINISH 
3901930 Mild Steel Galvanised
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REVISION

DESCRIPTION:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

End Stop Light Series (6 Metre Max Opening)
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